w w w . s e n e c a . i t
10
0%
 M
ade & Designed in Italy
AC/DC CURRENT TRANSDUCERS
T201 Series
AC/DC CURRENT TRANSDUCERS WITH 4-20 mA OUTPUT

C.
N
cc
V
tuoV
Filter
Range
FS½ FS
On
2
1
Made in ITALY
ORDER CODES
T201 AC current transducer to DC current (4..20 mA - loop powered)
T201DC DC current transducer to DC current (4..20 mA - loop powered)
T201DC100 Passive current transducer 100 Adc for 4..20 mA current loop
T201DCH AC/DC contactless TRMS direct and alternate current transducer
T201DCH100 AC/DC contactless TRMS direct and alternate current (± 100 A) transducer, Hall Effect
T201DCH300 AC/DC contactless TRMS direct and alternate current (± 300 A) transducer, Hall Effect
T201DCH50-LP AC/DC current transducer (± 50 A), Hall Effect, Loop Powered, 4-20 mA output
T201DCH100-LP AC/DC current transducer (± 100 A), Hall Effect, Loop Powered, 4-20 mA output
T201DCH300-LP AC/DC current transducer (± 300 A), Hall Effect, Loop Powered, 4-20 mA output
T201DCH50-M AC/DC contactless TRMS direct and alternate current (±50 A) transducer, Hall Effect, ModBUS interface
T201DCH100-M AC/DC contactless TRMS direct and alternate current (±100 A) transducer, Hall Effect, ModBUS interface
T201DCH300-M AC/DC contactless TRMS direct and alternate current (±300 A) transducer, Hall Effect, ModBUS interface
ACCESSORIES
A-DIN-T201 DIN rail plastic clip for T201 Series
S107USB RS485/USB serial converter, portable version
S117P1 RS232/USB, TTL/USB, RS485/USB asynchronous serial converter